
Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Fencers (all, ordered by nations - 11 fencers)
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name and first name nat. flag d.o.b.

ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 29/4/2000
BRAY Jenna GBR 1/4/1999
EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR 20/8/1991
MARTIN Caroline GBR 13/3/1969
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 2/5/1999
O REILLY Hannah GBR 30/7/2001
POTTER Sophia GBR 24/2/2000
GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI 20/3/2004

LEBEL Ariane SUI 19/1/2000
PELET Luna SUI 24/12/2001
PERROUD Nora SUI 10/5/2004
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 countries)
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name flag full name available

BUL 1
GBR 6
SUI 4
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name nat. flag

1 34 LEBEL Ariane SUI

2 111 PELET Luna SUI

3 BRAY Jenna GBR

3 EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR

3 GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI

3 MARTIN Caroline GBR

3 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR

3 O REILLY Hannah GBR

3 PERROUD Nora SUI

3 POTTER Sophia GBR

3 ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Formula of the competition
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11 fencers

1 poules: round

11 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
11 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 11 fencers

Direct tableau
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: MCLELLAN Sam  GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 21 2
BRAY Jenna GBR  2  V  3  3  V 0.400 -4 18 4
O REILLY Hannah GBR  2  3  V  3  1 0.200 -10 14 6
PERROUD Nora SUI  2  V  4  V  1 0.400 -4 17 5
LEBEL Ariane SUI  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 1
ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL  2  4  V  V  1 0.400 0 17 3

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: HONEYBONE James  GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
MARTIN Caroline GBR  0  V  3  2 0.250 -8 10 4
PELET Luna SUI  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI  3  3  3  1 0.000 -10 10 5
EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR  V  3  V  2 0.500 -1 15 3
POTTER Sophia GBR  V  3  V  V 0.750 8 18 2
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 PELET Luna SUI 1.000 11 20 qualifier
2 LEBEL Ariane SUI 0.800 10 23 qualifier
3 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 0.800 8 21 qualifier
4 POTTER Sophia GBR 0.750 8 18 qualifier
5 EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
6 ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 0.400 0 17 qualifier
7 BRAY Jenna GBR 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
8 PERROUD Nora SUI 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
9 MARTIN Caroline GBR 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

10 O REILLY Hannah GBR 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
11 GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI 0.000 -10 10 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-10-28 11:11 - Page 5



Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 PELET Luna SUI 1.000 11 20 qualifier
2 LEBEL Ariane SUI 0.800 10 23 qualifier
3 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 0.800 8 21 qualifier
4 POTTER Sophia GBR 0.750 8 18 qualifier
5 EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
6 ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 0.400 0 17 qualifier
7 BRAY Jenna GBR 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
8 PERROUD Nora SUI 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
9 MARTIN Caroline GBR 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

10 O REILLY Hannah GBR 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
11 GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI 0.000 -10 10 qualifier
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

page 1/1

1 PELET Luna SUI

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 MARTIN Caroline GBR

8 PERROUD Nora SUI    15/5

5 EINCHCOMB Daniell GBR

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 POTTER Sophia GBR

3 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR

14 --------- ---

11 GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI

6 ZHIVKOVA Katrin-M BUL    15/8

7 BRAY Jenna GBR

10 O REILLY Hannah GBR    15/13

15 --------- ---

2 LEBEL Ariane SUI

PELET Luna

Tableau of 8

PERROUD Nora
   15/4

EINCHCOMB Daniell

POTTER Sophia
   15/9

MAXWELL Caitlin

ZHIVKOVA Katrin-M
   15/8

O REILLY Hannah

LEBEL Ariane
   15/8

PELET Luna

Semi-finals

POTTER Sophia

   15/5

MAXWELL Caitlin

LEBEL Ariane

   15/8

POTTER Sophia

Final

MAXWELL Caitlin

   15/5
MAXWELL Caitlin
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag nat. d.o.b.

1 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 2/5/1999
2 POTTER Sophia GBR 24/2/2000
3 LEBEL Ariane SUI 19/1/2000
3 PELET Luna SUI 24/12/2001
5 EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR 20/8/1991
6 ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 29/4/2000
7 PERROUD Nora SUI 10/5/2004
8 O REILLY Hannah GBR 30/7/2001
9 BRAY Jenna GBR 1/4/1999

10 MARTIN Caroline GBR 13/3/1969
11 GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI 20/3/2004
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Women's Sabre
Leon Paul London Cup 2019

U23 EFC Series
London

Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

BELA Mihail N ROU 0 1 0
CAWDRON Robert N GBR 0 1 0
HONEYBONE Jam N GBR 1 2 1
MCLELLAN Sam C GBR 1 2 1
PLANTINGA Teun B NED 0 1 1
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